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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Commercial Liquidation Online Auction - East
Liberty Street

Auction Opens. Wed, Feb 28 5:00pm ET

Lot

0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0543
0544
0545
0546
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562

Title

Shelf-A
Shelf-A
Mirror-A

Built In Oven-B
Shelves-A

Counter And Sink-A

Mirror-A
Cabinet-B
Television-A
Coffee Table-A
TablesA
Mannequin-A
Mannequin-A
Side Table-A
Stools-A
Vase-A
Chairs-A
Chairs-A
Stools-A
Ottoman-A
Leather Chair-A
Desk Chair-A
Magazine Cart-A
Chairs-A
Chairs-A
Stools-A
Leather Chair-A
Stools-A
Vintage Chair-A
Chairs-A

Bar Chair-A
Vintage Chair-A

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 8 8:00pm ET

Lot

0563
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596

Title

Patio Chairs-A
Chairs-A
Chairs-A
Chairs-A
Chairs-A
Chairs-A
Throne Chairs-A
Chair-A
Chairs-A
Stool-A
Stools-A
Barstools-A
Barstools-A
Dining Chairs-A
Dining Chairs-A
Dining Chairs-A
Chairs-A
Chairs-A
Console Table-A
Console Table-A
Ottoman-A
Shelves-A
Chair-A
Ottoman-A
Coffee Table-A
Dining Table-C
Barstools-A
Barstools-A
Coffee Table-B
SofarA
Executive Desk-B
Reception Desk-C



Lot

0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0667
0669
0670
0672
0673

Title

Storage Cabinets-A
Filing Cabinet-C
Filing Cabinet-C
Filing Cabinets-A
Cabinet-A

Filing Cabinet-A
Filing Cabinet-A
Filing Cabinet-A
Filing Cabinet-A
Filing Cabinet-A
Filing Cabinet-A
Filing Cabinet-B
Dresser-A
Writing Desk-A
Bar Fridge-A
Wine Fridge-A
Built In Microwave-A
Dishwasher-A
Wine Fridge-A
Dishwasher-B
Filing Cabinets-A
Lighting-A
Lighting-B
Lighting-A
Coffee Machine-A
Door-C

Door-C

Door-C

Door-C

Door-C

Door-C

Door-C

Door-C

Door-C

Art-A

Decor-A
Lamps-A
Decor-A

Decor-A

Decor-A
Lamps-A
Cabinet-C
Cabinet-C
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Lot

0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
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Title

Shelf-B
Cabinet-C
Cabinet-C
Bench-C
Exercise-C
Sofa Table-C
Decor-A
Home-B
Home-A
Home-A
Glasses-A
Decor-A
Decor-A
Lighting-B
Decor-B
Decor-A
Decor-A
Home-A
Plates-B
Lamp Shades-B
Decor-A
Decor-B
Bed-C

Bed Frame-C
Table Stand-C
Freezer-C
Cabinet-C
Cabinets-C
Kitchen Cabinets-C
Cabinets-C
Desk-C
Desk-C

Sink & Cabinet-C
Desk-C

Book Shelves-C
Table-C
Desk-C
Desk-C
Table-C
Table-C

Desk Set-C
Shelving-B
Shelving-B



Lot

0719
0720
0721
0722
0724
0725
0726
0728
0730
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761

Title

Mirrors-C

Mirrors-C

Mirrors-C

Cabinet-C

TV-A

TV B

Cast Iron and Marble Table B
TV B

2 Display Cabinets C

Metal and Vinyl Wall Panel B
LGTV A

Board Room Table C

Board Room Table B

4 Rubberized Mats C

Board Table C

Board Table C

2 1KEA LINNMON Tablesand Legs B
Sofa Table Desk B

Childrens Floor Puzzle A

2 Coffee Tables A

2 Porcelain Sinks A

Stainless Steel Sink A

2 Wall Half Sinks A

Sink and Faucet A

Baby Change Table B

Brass Headboard and Footboard B
Toilet B

Toilet B

GlassTable C

Glass Desk Table C

Glass Desk Table C

Canon Photo Copier B

Canon Photo Copier B

Photo Copier C

WorkCentre Pro Photo Copier C
3 Piece Kitchen Cabinets C
Curtain Rods with Finials A
Reception Stand C

Reception Stand C
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Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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